• Extension wire and
transmitter accessories
are also available. Please
consult the Temperature
Sensor Accessories
Section for details.
• For applications where
the process media may

installed in a thermowell.
(Refer to pages 155-161)
HOW TO ORDER TJD Z 04 U W A
Model Stem Style Stem Length Hot Junction Connection Head Material
TJD Type J T/C Z 316SS, 1/4 O.D. 02 21/2" Stem U Ungrounded (T/C) S Spring Loaded, A Aluminum
TKD Type K T/C 04 4" Stem D 3 Wire (RTD) 1/2 NPT P Polypropylene
TDD 100Ω RTD 06 6" Stem W Welded, S Stainless Steel
TMD1000Ω RTD 09 9" Stem 1/2 NPT
12 12" Stem
The Trerice Connection Head is available
with both Type J and Type K Thermocouples,
as well as RTD sensors. The weatherproofed
head provides a conduit connection and is
available in cast aluminum (screw cover),
polypropylene (flip cover) and stainless
steel (screw cover). The stem is either
welded directly to the 1/2 NPT threaded
connection, or is spring loaded to provide
maximum sensitivity. The spring loaded stem
must always be installed in a thermowell.
Thermocouple
or RTD
Cast Aluminum,
Polypropylene or
Stainless Steel Head
Weather Proof
Welded or
Spring Loaded Stem
Electronic Temperature Sensor
Connection Head Type • RTD or Thermocouple Element
Models Sensor Type
TJD Type J T/C
TKD Type K T/C
TDD 100Ω RTD
TMD 1000Ω RTD
Hot Junction:
Stem
Insulation
Head
Process
Connection
Conduit
Connection
Approximate Shipping Weight
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
E
L

Jacketing
Approximate Shipping Weight
HOW TO ORDER TDD Z 06 D T 024
Model Stem Style Stem Length Hot Junction Connection Style Leadwire Length
TJD Type  J T/C Z 316SS, 1/4 O.D. 02 21/2" Stem U Ungrounded (T/C) R Integral Leadwire Specify Length
TKD Type  K T/C 04 4" Stem D 3 Wire (RTD) with Relief Spring in inches
TDD 100Ω RTD 06 6" Stem T Integral Leadwire (i.e., 10 feet=120)
TMD1000Ω RTD 09 9" Stem with Teflon Sheath
12 12" Stem
Other stem lengths available: Specify in inches (24" maximum).
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • TEL:248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.TRERICE.com
142
Electronic Temperature Sensor
Integral Leadwire
E
L
E
C
T
R
O
N
IC
 T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T
U
R
E
 S
E
N
S
O
R
S
Sensor Specifications
Thermocouple
Type Color Code Positive Lead Negative Lead Temperature Range
J   Black Iron* (Fe) Constantan (Cu-Ni) 32° to 1382°F (0° to 750°C)
[white] [red]
K   Yellow Nickel-Chromium (Ni-Cr) Nickel-Aluminum* (Ni-Al) 32° to 2282°F (0° to 1250°C)
[yellow] [red]
RTD
Type Material Resistance Temperature Coefficient Temperature Range
D   Platinum (Pt) 100 α = 0.00385 / /°C -50° to 700°F (-45° to 370°C)
M   Platinum (Pt) 1000 α = 0.00385 / /°C -50° to 700°F (-45° to 370°C)
STEM
LENGTH
STEM LENGTH
(SENSITIVE AREA)
Ø.25
[6.4]
Ø.43
[11]
SPRING RELIEF
TEFLON SHEATH
LEADWIRE
LENGTH